Resources: Catalogs Flyers Product Toolbox Lighting Layout Tool Warranty YouTube Channel
SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
PAR Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available November 2025
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for spec sheet)
Pricing Bulb Shape Wattage Lumens CBCP Beam Type Beam Angle CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Material Energy Star CEC Traditional Equivalent
Replacment
Item Number
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41367 LED4.5PAR16GU10DIM830FL36GL1RP PAR16 4.5 450 1000 Flood 36 82 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU10 Glass - - 50W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41045 LED7PAR20DIM827FL4013YGLW PAR20 7 525 970 Flood 40 82 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 50W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41047 LED7PAR20DIM830FL4013YGLWRP PAR20 7 525 970 Flood 40 82 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 50W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps74777 LED7PAR20DIM850FL4013YGLWRP PAR20 7 550 700 Flood 40 81 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 50W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41053 LED11PAR30LNDIM830FL4013YGLW PAR30LN 11 850 1500 Flood 40 82 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 75W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41054 LED11PAR30LNDIM840FL4013YGLW PAR30LN 11 850 Flood 40 82 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 75W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps74603 LED11PAR30LNDIM850FL4013YGLW PAR30LN 11 850 1375 Flood 40 82 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 75W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps74947 LED13PAR38DIM830FL4013YGLW PAR38 13 1050 1800 Flood 40 82 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 100W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps74948 LED14PAR38DIM850FL4013YGLWRP PAR38 13 1050 1800 Flood 40 82 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 100W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41056 LED14PAR38DIM827FL4013YGLWRP PAR38 14 1050 1986 Flood 40 82 2700K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 100W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41058 LED14PAR38DIM830FL4013YGLWRP PAR38 14 1050 1986 Flood 40 82 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 100W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41059 LED14PAR38DIM840FL4013YGLWRP PAR38 14 1050 1986 Flood 40 82 4000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 100W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps41060 LED15PAR38DIM830FL4013YGLWRP PAR38 15 1300 Flood 40 82 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 120W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps74950 LED16PAR38DIM850FL4013YGLWRP PAR38 16 1300 2300 Flood 40 82 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Glass - - 120W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps78231 LED5MR16DIM827FL35GLRP MR16 5 350 650 Flood 35 80+ 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 20W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps78232 LED5MR16DIM827NFL25GLRP MR16 5 350 975 Narrow Flood 25 80+ 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 20W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps78233 LED5MR16DIM830FL35GLRP MR16 5 350 650 Flood 35 80+ 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 20W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps78234 LED5MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP MR16 5 350 975 Narrow Flood 25 80+ 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 20W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps78239 LED6MR16DIM830FL35GLRP MR16 6 450 1000 Flood 35 80+ 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 35W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps78240 LED6MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP MR16 6 450 2000 Narrow Flood 25 80+ 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 35W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps41375 LED7MR16DIM827NFL25GLRP MR16 7 700 2323 Narrow Flood 25 80+ 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 50W MR16 -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps41376 LED7MR16DIM827FL35GLRP MR16 7 700 1315 Flood 35 80+ 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 50W MR16 -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps41378 LED7MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP MR16 7 700 2323 Narrow Flood 25 80+ 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 50W MR16 -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps41379 LED7MR16DIM830FL35GLRP MR16 7 700 1315 Flood 35 80+ 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - - 50W MR16 -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps48056 LED8MR16DIM827SP15 MR16 8 700 7000 Spot 15 80+ 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Plastic - - 50W MR16 -
ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 Lamps48057 LED8MR16DIM830SP15 MR16 8 700 7000 Spot 15 80+ 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Plastic - - 50W MR16 -
ULTRA LED™ HO PAR Lamps
ULTRA LED™ HO PAR Lamps42238 LED18PAR30LNHO930SP15WUNV PAR38 18 1800 17600 Flood 15 90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ HO PAR Lamps74796 LED25PAR38HODIM830FL40W PAR38 25 2650 4500 Flood 40 82 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 250W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ HO PAR Lamps74794 LED25PAR38HODIM850FL40W PAR38 25 2650 4500 Flood 40 82 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 250W Halogen -
74793 LED23PAR38HODIM830FL40WRP PAR38 23 2650 4500 Flood 40 82 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 250W Halogen -
LED CCT Selectabe Lamps
LED CCT Selectabe Lamps41383 LED15PAR38DIM8SC9FL40 PAR38 15 1100 2213 Flood 40 80
2700K
3000K
5000K
15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 100W Halogen -
Dusk to Dawn lamps - PAR38
Dusk to Dawn lamps - PAR3841278 LED14PAR38DTD830RP PAR38 14 1250 2794 - 40 80 3000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
Dusk to Dawn lamps - PAR3841363 LED14PAR38DTD850RP PAR38 14 1250 2794 - 40 80 5000K 15,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40935 LED7PAR20HDDIM930G2FL40 PAR20 7 550 1118 Flood 40 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40934 LED7PAR20HDDIM930G2NFL25 PAR20 7 550 2545 Narrow Flood 25 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42155 LED7PAR20HDDIM930G2WSP15 PAR20 7 550 6828 Wide Spot 15 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42309 LED7PAR20HDDIM935G2WSP15 PAR20 7 550 4550 Wide Spot 15 91 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42310 LED7PAR20HDDIM940G2WSP15 PAR20 7 550 4550 Wide Spot 15 91 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42311 LED7PAR20HDDIM935G2WNFL25 PAR20 7 550 2150 Narrow Flood 25 91 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42312 LED7PAR20HDDIM940G2WNFL25 PAR20 7 550 2150 Narrow Flood 25 91 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42313 LED7PAR20HDDIM935G2WFL40 PAR20 7 550 920 Flood 40 91 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42156 LED7PAR20HDDIM940G2FL40 PAR20 7 550 1240 Flood 40 91 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42314 LED12PAR30HDDIM935G2WSP15 PAR30 12 1000 9752 Wide Spot 15 90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42315 LED12PAR30HDDIM940G2WSP15 PAR30 12 1000 10120 Wide Spot 15 90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42316 LED12PAR30HDDIM940G2WNFL25 PAR30 12 1000 4716 Narrow Flood 25 90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family41069 LED12PAR30HDDIM927G2FL40 PAR30 12 1050 2506 Flood 40 91 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40937 LED12PAR30HDDIM927G2NFL25 PAR30 12 1050 5879 Narrow Flood 25 91 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40936 LED12PAR30HDDIM927G2WSP15 PAR30 12 1050 12070 Wide Spot 15 91 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40938 LED12PAR30HDDIM930G2NFL25 PAR30 12 1050 5775 Narrow Flood 25 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40940 LED12PAR30HDDIM930G2FL40 PAR30 12 1050 1750 Flood 40 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42160 LED12PAR30HDDIM930G2WSP15 PAR30 12 1050 14062 Wide Spot 15 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40941 LED12PAR30HDDIM935G2FL40 PAR30 12 1050 2541 Flood 40 91 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40939 LED12PAR30HDDIM935G2NFL25 PAR30 12 1050 4700 Narrow Flood 25 91 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42161 LED12PAR30HDDIM940G2FL40 PAR30 12 1050 2686 Flood 40 91 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42299 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM935G2WSP15 PAR30LN 12 1000 9752 Wide Spot 15 90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42300 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM940G2WSP15 PAR30LN 12 1000 10120 Wide Spot 15 90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42301 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM940G2WNFL25 PAR30LN 12 1000 4716 Narrow Flood 25 90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40984 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM927G2FL40 PAR30LN 12 1050 2100 Flood 40 91 2700K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42157 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM930G2WSP15 PAR30LN 12 1050 14017 Wide Spot 15 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42158 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM930G2NFL25 PAR30LN 12 1050 5755 Narrow Flood 25 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40942 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM930G2FL40 PAR30LN 12 1050 1750 Flood 40 91 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family41114 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM935G2NFL25 PAR30LN 12 1050 1750 Narrow Flood 25 91 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40943 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM935G2FL40 PAR30LN 12 1050 6150 Flood 40 91 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42159 LED12PAR30LNHDDIM940G2FL40 PAR30LN 12 1050 2663 Flood 40 91 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 75W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40944 LED12PAR38HDDIM930G2NFL25 PAR38 12 950 5868 Narrow Flood 25 91 3000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40945 LED12PAR38HDDIM930G2FL40 PAR38 12 950 2270 Flood 40 91 3000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40856 LED12PAR38HDDIM930G2WSP15 PAR38 12 1000 13660 Wide Spot 15 91 3000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42317 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM940G2WSP15 PAR38 16.5 1350 15800 Wide Spot 15 90 4000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42318 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM935G2WNFL25 PAR38 16.5 1350 6200 Narrow Flood 25 90 3500K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42319 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM940G2WNFL25 PAR38 16.5 1350 6495 Narrow Flood 25 90 4000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40947 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM927G2NFL25 PAR38 16.5 1350 7897 Narrow Flood 25 91 2700K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40948 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM927G2FL40 PAR38 16.5 1350 2696 Flood 40 91 2700K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40859 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM930G2FL40 PAR38 16.5 1350 2678 Flood 40 91 3000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40858 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM930G2NFL25 PAR38 16.5 1350 7491 Narrow Flood 25 91 3000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40857 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM930G2WSP15 PAR38 16.5 1350 16514 Wide Spot 15 91 3000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40946 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM935G2WSP15 PAR38 16.5 1350 16550 Wide Spot 15 91 3500K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family40949 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM935G2FL40 PAR38 16.5 1350 3226 Flood 40 91 3500K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
RENAISSANCE™ LED PAR Family42154 LED16.5PAR38HDDIM940G2FL40 PAR38 16.5 1350 2737 Flood 40 90 4000K 50,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - - 120W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ MR16 Lamps
ULTRA LED™ MR16 Lamps48056 LED8MR16DIM827SP15 MR16 9 700 7000 Spot 15 80 2700K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Plastic 2325705 - 50W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ MR16 Lamps48057 LED8MR16DIM830SP15 MR16 9 700 7000 Spot 15 80 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Plastic 2325706 - 50W Halogen -
LED TruWave™ Selectable Lamps
LED TruWave™ Selectable Lamps42286 LED8.5PAR38DIM9SC3TLADJRP PAR38 8.5 650 2231
Flood, Narrow
Flood, Spot
40, 25, 15 90
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
25,000 1 4 Medium Plastic - Title 20 75W Halogen -
LED TruWave™ Selectable Lamps41522 LED15.5PAR38DIM9SC3TLFL40RP PAR38 15.5 1300 2231 Flood 40 90
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
25,000 1 6 Medium Plastic - Title 20 120W Halogen -
LED TruWave™ Selectable Lamps42287 LED15.5PAR38DIM9SC3TLADJRP PAR38 15.5 1200 2231
Flood, Narrow
Flood, Spot
40, 25, 15 90
2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K
25,000 1 4 Medium Plastic - Title 20 120W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family
Natural™ Series PAR Family40930 LED6PAR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR16 6 450 676 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40932 LED6PAR16GU10DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR16 6 450 676 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU10 Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40931 LED6PAR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR16 6 450 676 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40933 LED6PAR16GU10DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR16 6 450 676 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU10 Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40920 LED6.5PAR20DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR20 6.5 550 1097 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family41156 LED6.5PAR20DIM935TLFL40GLRP PAR20 6.5 550 1097 Flood 40 >90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family41119 LED6.5PAR20DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR20 6.5 550 1097 Flood 40 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40921 LED6.5PAR20DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR20 6.5 550 1097 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 50W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40914 LED10PAR30DIM930TLNFL25GLRP PAR30 10.5 850 1903 Narrow Flood 25 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40916 LED10.5PAR30DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR30 10.5 850 1903 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family41159 LED10PAR30DIM935TLFL40GLRP PAR30 10 850 1903 Flood 40 >90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family41118 LED10PAR30DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR30 10 850 1903 Flood 40 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40915 LED10.5PAR30DIM950TLNFL25GLRP PAR30 10.5 850 1903 Narrow Flood 25 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40917 LED10.5PAR30DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR30 10.5 850 1903 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40910 LED10.5PAR30LNDIM930TLNFL25GLRP PAR30LN 10.5 850 1903 Narrow Flood 25 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40912 LED10.5PAR30LNDIM930TLFL40GLR PAR30LN 10.5 850 1903 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40911 LED10PAR30LNDIM950TLNFL25GLRP PAR30LN 10 850 1903 Narrow Flood 25 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40913 LED10.5PAR30LNDIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR30LN 10.5 850 1903 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 75W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40901 LED11.5PAR38DIM930TLFL40GLRP PAR38 11.5 1100 2082 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 100W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40899 LED11.5PAR38DIM930TLNFL25GLRP PAR38 11.5 1100 5681 Narrow Flood 25 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 100W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family41157 LED11.5PAR38DIM935TLFL40GLRP PAR38 11.5 1100 2082 Flood 40 >90 3500K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 100W Halogen -
SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
PAR Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available November 2025
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for spec sheet)
Pricing Bulb Shape Wattage Lumens CBCP Beam Type Beam Angle CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Material Energy Star CEC Traditional Equivalent
Replacment
Item Number
Natural™ Series PAR Family41115 LED11.5PAR38DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR38 11.5 1100 2082 Flood 40 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 100W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40902 LED11.5PAR38DIM950TLFL40GLRP PAR38 13 1100 2082 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 100W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family40900 LED13PAR38DIM950TLNFL25RP PAR38 13 1100 5681 Narrow Flood 25 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 100W Halogen -
Natural™ Series PAR Family41116 LED15.5PAR38DIM940TLFL40GLRP PAR38 15.5 1250 2390 Flood 40 >90 4000K 25,000 1 6 Medium Glass - Title 20 120W Halogen 41867
Natural™ Series MR16 Family
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40922 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLNFL25GLRP MR16 4.5 350 925 Narrow Flood 25 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - Title 20 20W Halogen -
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40924 LED4.5MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP MR16 4.5 350 610 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - Title 20 20W Halogen -
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40923 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLNFL25GLRP MR16 4.5 350 925 Narrow Flood 25 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - Title 20 20W Halogen -
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40925 LED4.5MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP MR16 4.5 350 610 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - Title 20 20W Halogen -
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40928 LED6MR16DIM930TLFL40GLRP MR16 6 450 802 Flood 40 >90 3000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - Title 20 30W Halogen -
Natural™ Series MR16 Family40929 LED6MR16DIM950TLFL40GLRP MR16 6 450 802 Flood 40 >90 5000K 25,000 1 6 GU5.3 Glass - Title 20 30W Halogen -
ECO LED PAR38
ECO LED PAR3840881 ECOLED14PAR38830FL407YVRP2 PAR38 14 1000 - Flood 40 82 3000K 7,700 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
ECO LED PAR3841106 ECOLED14PAR38840FL407YVRP2 PAR38 14 1000 - Flood 40 82 4000K 7,700 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
ECO LED PAR3840882 ECOLED14PAR38850FL407YVRP2 PAR38 14 1100 - Flood 40 82 5000K 7,700 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
LED Colored PAR38 Lamps
LED Colored PAR38 Lamps40822 LED9PAR38BUGRP PAR38 9 - - - 40 >80 - 5,500 1 6 Medium Plastic - - - -
LED Colored PAR38 Lamps40828 LED9PAR38REDRP PAR38 9 - - - 40 >80 - 5,500 1 6 Medium Plastic - - - -
LED Colored PAR38 Lamps40829 LED9PAR38GREENRP PAR38 9 - - - 40 >80 - 5,500 1 6 Medium Plastic - - - -
LED Colored PAR38 Lamps40830 LED9PAR38BLUERP PAR38 9 - - - 40 >80 - 5,500 1 6 Medium Plastic - - - -
SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
PAR Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available November 2025
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number
Description
(click description for spec sheet)
Pricing Bulb Shape Wattage Lumens CBCP Beam Type Beam Angle CRI CCT Lifetime Pack Size Case Size Base Type Material Energy Star CEC Traditional Equivalent
Replacment
Item Number
Contractor Series LED PAR Lamps
Contractor Series LED PAR Lamps79279 LED4.5PAR20830FL4510YVRP2 PAR20 4.5 425 525 Flood 45 82 3000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 50W Halogen -
Contractor Series LED PAR Lamps79280 LED9PAR30LN830FL4510YVRP2 PAR30LN 9 800 900 Flood 45 82 3000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 65W Halogen -
Contractor Series LED PAR Lamps79276 LED13PAR38830FL4510YVRP PAR38 13 1050 1250 Flood 45 82 3000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
Contractor Series LED PAR Lamps41107 LED13PAR38840FL4510YVRP2 PAR38 13 1050 1250 Flood 45 82 4000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
Contractor Series LED PAR Lamps79736 LED13PAR38850FL4510YVRP PAR38 13 1200 1250 Flood 45 82 5000K 11,000 2 12 Medium Plastic - - 90W Halogen -
Contractor Series LED PAR16 Lamp
Contractor Series LED PAR16 Lamp41005 LED4.5PAR16GU10DIM830FL3510YRP PAR16 4.5 350 650 Flood 35 80 3000K 11,000 3 18 GU10 Plastic - - 35W PAR16 -
Contractor Series LED MR16 Lamps
Contractor Series LED MR16 Lamps79129 LED5MR16830FL3510YVBL MR16 5 350 670 Flood 35 82 3000K 11,000 3 18 GU5.3 Hard Glass - - 35W Halogen -
ULTRA LED™ Motion Sensor PAR38
ULTRA LED™ Motion Sensor PAR3840195 LED11.5PAR38MOT930WRP PAR38 11.5 1050 1800 - - 90 3000K 25,000 1 4 Medium Plastic - - 100W Halogen -